e GE Security Product Data Sheet
ESL 500N Series
Low-profile two- and four-wire photoelectric smoke detectors
d
Overview
The ESL 500N series two- and four-wire conventional photoelectric
smoke detectors bring together trusted technology and a full line of

Regulatory
UL, CUL, CSFMl
Related Diagram Ordering Information
2-wire, CleanMe, heat sensor, aux. relay, 8.5 to 33 VDC,
S11A
521NCRXT
2-wire, CleanMe, heat sensor, sounder, 8.5 to 33 VDC,
S10A
521NCSXT
2-wire, CleanMe, heat sensor, sounder, aux. relay, 8.5 to
33 VDC, S11A
521NCSRXT
4-wire, 6 to 33 VDC541NB
4-wire, heat sensor, 6 to 33 VDC541NBXT
4-wire, heat sensor, sounder, aux. relay, 8.5 to 33 VDC541NCSRXT
4-wire, heat sensor, sounder, end of line relay, 8.5 to 33
VDC
541NCSXTE
4-wire, isolated heat sensor, sounder, aux. relay, 8.5 to
33 VDC
541NCSRH
4-wire, heat sensor, aux. relay, 8.5 to 33 VDC541NCRXT
4-wire, heat sensor, end of line relay, 8.5 to 33 VDC541NCXTE
Photoelectric 4-wire smoke detector, sounder, 8.5 to 33
VDC
541NCSXT
g GE Security